Position

Finance Cashier Supervisor
Account Clerk
Account Clerk
Account Clerk
Account Clerk

Account Clerk-Temp

Other Positions Held City

Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Department

Finance Cashier
Finance Cashier
Finance Cashier
Finance Cashier
Finance Cashier

Finance Cashier

Total Wages

$114,163
$62,227
$62,227
$61,618
$54,318
$45,585

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,586
$19,845
$27,367
$27,320
$20,253
$10,303



