Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Cashier Supervisor		Hermosa Beach	Finance Cashier	\$114,163	\$13,586
Account Clerk		Hermosa Beach	Finance Cashier	\$62,227	\$19,845
Account Clerk		Hermosa Beach	Finance Cashier	\$62,227	\$27,367
Account Clerk		Hermosa Beach	Finance Cashier	\$61,618	\$27,320
Account Clerk		Hermosa Beach	Finance Cashier	\$54,318	\$20,253
Account Clerk-Temp		Hermosa Beach	Finance Cashier	\$45,585	\$10,303